
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400115
DATE : 16.02.2024

REQ TITLE : BETA MAKE TOOLS FOR K

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 22.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000052 55MM SLUGGING OPEN ENDED
SPANNERSGENERALLY CONFORMING TO IS
4508-1992

         1 EA

2 7000000052 36MM SLUGGING OPEN ENDED
SPANNERSGENERALLY CONFORMING TO IS
4508-1992

         1 EA

3 7000000052 32MM SLUGGING OPEN ENDED
SPANNERSGENERALLY CONFORMING TO IS
4508-1992

         1 EA

4 7000000052 55MM SLUGGING RING SPANNERSGENERALLY
CONFORMING TO IS 4509-1992

         1 EA

5 7000000052 36MM SLUGGING RING SPANNERSGENERALLY
CONFORMING TO IS 4509-1992

         1 EA

6 7000000052 32MM SLUGGING RING SPANNERSGENERALLY
CONFORMING TO IS 4509-1992

         1 EA

7 7000000052 1166MQ160 - EXTRA LONG NEEDLE NOSE
PLIERSBETA PN 11660096

         3 EA

8 7000000052 1168MQ160 - EXTRA LONG BENT NEEDLE NOSE
PLIERSBETA PN 11680096

         3 EA

9 7000000052 1150MQ 200- COMBINATION PLIERS, BRIGHT
CHROME-PLATEDBETA PN 11500100

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400115
DATE : 16.02.2024

REQ TITLE : BETA MAKE TOOLS FOR K

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 22.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

10 7000000052 1150MQ 160 - COMBINATION PLIERS, BRIGHT
CHROME-PLATEDBETA PN 11500096

         3 EA

11 7000000052 446/C30 - ASSORTMENT OF CHROME-STEEL TAPS
AND DIES, METRIC THREAD, ANDACCESSORIES IN
WOODEN CASEBETA PN 4460055

         1 EA

12 7000000052 1516/3 - PULLERS WITH THREE FLOATING
LEGSBETA PN 15160003

         1 EA

13 7000000052 1518/4 - THREE-LEG PULLERS BETA PN 15180004          1 EA

14 7000000052 1501/2- THIN LEG PULLERSBETA PN 15010102          1 EA

15 7000000052 1054 - ADJUSTABLE SELF-LOCKING PLIERS,
STRAIGHT JAWSBETA PN 10540022

         3 EA

16 7000000052 1082BM160 - DIAGONAL CUTTING NIPPERS,
BI-MATERIAL HANDLESBETA PN 10820036

         3 EA

17 7000000052 1082BM140 - DIAGONAL CUTTING NIPPERS,
BI-MATERIAL HANDLES BETA PN 10820034

         3 EA

18 7000000052 1082MQ140 - DIAGONAL CUTTING NIPPERSBETA PN
10820094

         3 EA

19 7000000052 410AS/SP21 - SET OF TWIST DRILLS WITH
CYLINDRICAL SHANKS (ITEM 410AS) INCASE

         2 EA

20 7000000052 417/SP - SET OF HELICAL CYLINDRICAL MASONRY
DRILL BITS (ITEM 417) INCASE

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400115
DATE : 16.02.2024

REQ TITLE : BETA MAKE TOOLS FOR K

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 22.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

21 7000000052 450AL/2 - ARBORS FOR HOLESAWS BETA PN
4500215

         2 EA

22 7000000052 450AL/1 - ARBORS FOR HOLESAWS )BETA PN
4500210

         2 EA

23 7000000052 450/C9 - ASSORTMENT OF HOLESAWS AND
ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICIANS - BETAPART NO.
4500305

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
BETA MAKE TOOLS FOR K SWRO.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400115
DATE : 16.02.2024

REQ TITLE : BETA MAKE TOOLS FOR K

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 22.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400055

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


